
Complete SM & MM Contractor Certification Fiber 
Tester Kit For MPO/MTP™ KI-TK071A 

Optical loss testing on single mode fiber 1310 / 1550 nm with a 
range of 40 dB. 

Optical loss testing on multimode fiber 850 / 1300 nm with a range 
of 18 dB, standards compliant. 

Fast and easy Loss testing automation & reporting with Autotest 
and KITS™ software, with pass/fail and custom reporting. 

Unit saves test results to internal memory. 

 

Easy  USB data transfer with One Button date transfer.  

Connector end face inspection microscope x200 available.  

Connector cleaning tools & materials for MPO / MTP™, SC, LC connector styles. 

Low to modest test volume on multimode MPO / MTP™ systems, excellent operational flexibility. 

Each kit contains: 

KI2824 Optical Light Source & standard accessories 
OPT076 LC Connector, qty 2, for source 
KI 2600XL-Ge5 Optical Power Meter & standard accessories 
OPT227 Connector Adapter XL 7/8-28, MPO 
OPT224 Connector Adapter XL 7/8-28, 1.25 mm universal 
OPT201 Connector Adapter XL 7/8-28, SC 
KI6610 Microscope & standard accessories 
OPT677 Scope adaptor MPO/ MTP™ 
OPT678 Scope adaptor MPO/ MTP™/APC 
OPT682 Scope adaptor 1.25mm Universal 
OPT154B Carry case and standard contents 
OPT401, MPO/ MTP™ reel cleaner 
TOOL CLEAN-05A Stick-type MPO/MTP™ connector cleaner, 10 sticks 
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